VMBAR/VMSAR - B27 Silhouette
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Scott McMillan
Bill Bowling
John L Ferguson
Lee Sorensen
Fran Willis
Tom Powell
Jim Popp

Brad Foster
Hank Tennent
Bobby Heffinger
Paul ladonisi

Tom Wydrzynski
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Scott McMillan
Jim Popp

Lee Sorensen
John L Ferguson
Bill Bowling
Fran Willis
Hank Tennent
Tom Powell
Bobby Heffinger
Paul ladonisi
Tom Wydrzynski

Brad Foster

M1903A3
M1917

M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1903

M1 Garand
M1903 Mk1
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1917
M1903A3
M1 Garand

M1903A3
M1 Carbine
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1917
M1903

M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1903A3

Enfield No4 MKk

M1 Garand

SFP
98-5X
97-2X
93-1X
96-2X
89-0X
94-0X
89-0X
88-1X
91-2X
54-0X
23-0X
29-0X

SFP
88-2X
75-0X
90-0X
91-2X
83-1X
88-0X
90-1X
87-0X
51-1X
50-1X

9-0X

0-0X

RFP
92-0X
90-0X
92-0X
94-1X
86-0X
90-0X
88-0X
83-0X
89-1X
61-1X
63-0X
15-0X
RFS/K
77-0X
87-0X
77-1X
42-0X
73-0X
67-0X
76-0X
64-1X
39-0X
0-0X
15-0X
0-0X

Standing
76-1X
79-0X
79-0X
73-0X
83-0X
71-1X
74-0X
74-0X
64-0X
52-0X
57-0X
31-0X

Standing
70-1X
66-0X
42-0X
72-1X
46-0X
45-0X
22-0X
33-0X
23-0X
39-0X
17-0X

0-0X

6/25/2011

Score
266-6
266-2
264 -1
263-3
258-0
255-1
251-0
245-1
244-3
167-1
143-0

75-0

Score
235-3
228-0
209-1
205-3
202-1
200-0
188-1
184-1
113-1

89-1

41-0

0-0
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